

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13724/2012

RAZIA BIBI & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MD.MAZRUL HAGUE & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents
and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 26/04/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Raghwendra Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. Prem Sunder Jha,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Notice be reissued to respondent Nos.14, 16 to 18 and 23, after
ascertaining their fresh and correct addresses through the concerned
District Court in addition to postal service.

List again on 11.7.2013.

Despite specific direction, no steps have been taken against
respondent Nos.6, 7 and 9 to 12, the matter be placed before the Hon'ble
Judge in Chambers for necessary orders/directions.

		(M.A. SAYEED)	
		REGISTRAR	
rd			