

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. KAPIL MEHTA

IA 2/2012, in Civil Appeal No(s). 18900/2017

RAZIA BIBI . & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MD.MAZRUL HAGUE . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 10-04-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Devendra Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Prem Sunder Jha, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr Jayesh Gaurav, Adv.
Mr. Farrukh Rasheed, AOR
Mr Pratyush Kr Singh, Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld. Counsel for the appellant has not filed spare copies for effecting service on the unserved respondents, as such, registry to process the matter as per rules for listing before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for appropriate orders.

KAPIL MEHTA
Registrar
10.04.2018

hj