

ITEM NO.806

COURT NO.12

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 18900/2017

RAZIA BIBI & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MD.MAZRUL HAGUE . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

([MENTIONING BRANCH ON 31.01.2020.])

Date : 20-09-2024 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.M. SUNDRESH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARAVIND KUMAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Devendra Kumar Singh, Adv.(mentioned by)
Mr. Prem Sunder Jha, AOR
M/S. S & S Legal, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T. Mahipal, AOR
Mr. Farrukh Rasheed, AOR
Mr. Ranjan Nikhil Dharnidhar, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in February, 2025.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(POONAM VAID)
COURT MASTER (NSH)